Touchstone®
Telephony Modem
TM604G with
Integrated Battery
Back-up
Configuration
• DOCSIS® 2.0 and
PacketCable™ 1.1/1.5 compliant

Battery back-up times are typical and can be influenced by the age of the battery, the charging state, storage conditions and operating temperature as well as factors such as data activity and
length of active telephone calls. The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products described herein are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Part # Description
721068 Touchstone TM604G/NA-0 DOCSIS 2.0  / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA. Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-
15. Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide.  NO battery included
721070 Touchstone TM604G/NA-8 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 4-cell 4.4AHr Li-Ion Battery Pack. Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power
supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15. Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide.
728903 Touchstone TM604G/NA-16 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 8-cell 8.8 AHr Li-Ion Battery Pack. Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power
supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15. Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide.
721071 Touchstone TM604G/CE-0 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Complaint E-MTA. Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16
“Euro” Power Plug. Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide.  NO battery included
721073
Touchstone TM604G/CE-8 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 4-cell 4.4 AHr Li-Ion  Battery Pack. Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power
supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug. Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide.
728904 Touchstone TM604G/CE-16 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 8-cell  8.8 AH Li-Ion Battery Pack
Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug
Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide.
718005 One 4-Cell, 4.4 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Pack TM604G, also fits TM502G/H, TM602G/H, TM504G/H, and TM608G
718006 Kit of 30, 4-Cell, 4.4 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Packs for TM604G, also fits TM502G/H, TM602G/H, TM504G/H, and TM608G
721192 8-Cell, 8.8 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM604G, also fits TM602G/H and TM504G/H (Cannot be used in TM502G/H or TM608G).